
MATCH SUMMARY

CHINA P.R. vs AUSTRALIA             3-5 (2-4)
#13 19 JUN 2023    17:00    Chonburi Stadium, Chonburi Att: 215
Referee: AHMED EISA MOHAMED DARWISH (UAE)  

Assistant Referee 1: JASEM ABDULLA YOUSEF ABDULLA AL-ALI (UAE)  

Assistant Referee 2: SALAH ABDULAZIZ JANAHI (BHR)  

Fourth Official: RUSTAM LUTFULLIN (UZB)  

Referee Assessor: RYUJI SATO (JPN)  

Match Commissioner: MOHAMMED MANGO (JOR)  

General Coordinator: AVI GUPTA (IND)  

Media Officer: SIAMAK ABIZADEH (IRN)  

CHINA P.R.
[ 2 ] DF SUN KANGBO (SUN K B)

[ 3 ] DF WU QIPENG (WU Q P)

[ 5 ] FW YANG MINGRUI (YANG M R)

[ 10 ] FW WANG YUDONG (WANG Y D) ®

[ 11 ] MF WANG HAOBIN (WANG H B) HT*

[ 13 ] DF YANG BOWEN (YANG B W) 71

[ 14 ] FW MEI SHUAIJUN (MEI SH J) 79

[ 16 ] DF LIU TIECHENG (LIU T CH) 65 40'

[ 17 ] FW HE KANGHUA (HE K H) HT

[ 19 ] MF KUAI JIWEN (KUAI J W) 45+7'

[ 22 ] GK XIE GONGBO (XIE G B) (C)

Substitutes
[ 1 ] GK YAO HAOYANG (YAO H Y)    

[ 4 ] DF XUAN DONGXU (XUAN D X)    

[ 6 ] DF QIAN YUANFAN (QIAN Y F) 65   

[ 8 ] MF HUANG KAIJUN (HUANG K J) HT*   

[ 9 ] FW LIU CHENGYU (LIU CH Y) 71   

[ 12 ] GK XIE JINTIAN (XIE J T)    

[ 15 ] FW ZHANG JUNJIE (ZHANG J J ) HT   

[ 18 ] FW HUANG ZHENG (HUANG ZH)    

[ 20 ] MF OUYANG JIAXIN (OUYANG J X)    

[ 21 ] FW YU ZHUOWEI (YU ZH W) 79   

[ 23 ] MF LI MING (LI M)    

Head Coach: YANG CHEN (CHINA PR)

Additional Time:
First Half: 7min., Second Half: 8min.

AUSTRALIA
[ 1 ] GK ANTHONY PAVLESIC (PAVLESIC) (C)

[ 2 ] DF PETER ANTONIOU (ANTONIOU) 72'

[ 5 ] DF BAILEY O'NEIL (O'NEIL)

[ 6 ] DF ANDRIANO LEBIB (LEBIB)

[ 7 ] FW DANIEL BENNIE (BENNIE) 89

[ 9 ] FW MITCHELL GLASSON (GLASSON) 90+2' 25'

[ 10 ] MF MIGUEL DI PIZIO (DI PIZIO)

[ 14 ] MF GIOVANNI DE ABREU (DE ABREU) 63 12'

[ 15 ] DF NATHAN BARRIE (BARRIE) 75

[ 17 ] FW NESTORY IRANKUNDA (IRANKUNDA) 63* ®

[ 19 ] DF RICHARD NKOMO (NKOMO) HT

Substitutes
[ 3 ] DF ADEN GREEN (GREEN) 75

[ 4 ] DF SOTIRI PHILLIS (PHILLIS)

[ 8 ] MF COREY SUTHERLAND (SUTHERLAND) 63 76'

[ 11 ] FW TIAGO QUINTAL (QUINTAL)

[ 12 ] GK DANIEL GRASKOSKI (GRASKOSKI)

[ 13 ] DF ZACHARY DE JESUS (DE JESUS)

[ 16 ] MF EDWARD INCE (INCE)

[ 18 ] GK MICHAEL VONJA (VONJA)

[ 20 ] FW CAMPBELL DOVISON (DOVISON) 89

[ 21 ] MF FABIAN TALLADIRA (TALLADIRA) HT

[ 22 ] FW NATHAN AMANATIDIS (AMANATIDIS) 63* 90+9' 90+8'

[ 23 ] FW JORDAN HOEY (HOEY)

Head Coach: BRAD MALONEY (AUSTRALIA)

Match Events

9' NESTORY IRANKUNDA [17] (IRANKUNDA)

12' GIOVANNI DE ABREU [14] (DE ABREU)

WANG YUDONG [10] (WANG Y D) 14'

18' NESTORY IRANKUNDA [17] (IRANKUNDA)

25' MITCHELL GLASSON [9] (GLASSON)

LIU TIECHENG [16] (LIU T CH) 40'

KUAI JIWEN [19] (KUAI J W) 45+7'

WANG YUDONG [10] (WANG Y D) 63'

63' COREY SUTHERLAND [8] (SUTHERLAND)

63' GIOVANNI DE ABREU [14] (DE ABREU)

63' NESTORY IRANKUNDA [17] (IRANKUNDA)

63' NATHAN AMANATIDIS [22] (AMANATIDIS)

QIAN YUANFAN [6] (QIAN Y F) 65'

LIU TIECHENG [16] (LIU T CH) 65'

LIU CHENGYU [9] (LIU CH Y) 71'

YANG BOWEN [13] (YANG B W) 71'

72' PETER ANTONIOU [2] (ANTONIOU)

75' ADEN GREEN [3] (GREEN)

75' NATHAN BARRIE [15] (BARRIE)

76' COREY SUTHERLAND [8] (SUTHERLAND)

MEI SHUAIJUN [14] (MEI SH J) 79'

YU ZHUOWEI [21] (YU ZH W) 79'

89' DANIEL BENNIE [7] (BENNIE)



89' CAMPBELL DOVISON [20] (DOVISON)

90+2' MITCHELL GLASSON [9] (GLASSON)

90+8' NATHAN AMANATIDIS [22] (AMANATIDIS)

90+9' NATHAN AMANATIDIS [22] (AMANATIDIS)

HUANG KAIJUN [8] (HUANG K J) HT'

WANG HAOBIN [11] (WANG H B) HT'

ZHANG JUNJIE [15] (ZHANG J J ) HT'

HE KANGHUA [17] (HE K H) HT'

HT' RICHARD NKOMO [19] (NKOMO)

HT' FABIAN TALLADIRA [21] (TALLADIRA)

Att: Attendance VAR : Video Assistant Referee AVAR 1 : Assistant VAR 1 AVAR 2 : Assistant VAR 2 (C): Captain

PSO : Penalty shoot-out Y: Single yellow card AET : After extra time HT : Half-time R : Direct red card

ETHT : Extra time half time N : Not eligible to play FT : Full-time 2Y : Expulsions due to Second Caution
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